This is to certify that Shuk conducting interviews and conducting interviews and conducting Date of Issue: Location: Date of Issue: Location: Date of Issue:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Estate New Delhi, Delhi -110020 tive Name: Molo 142,2000 e No.: 93105645-0 collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collecting data.	pplier for t Market ence No: Fieldwork ssued on	(Card Holder's Signature)
	A seisses and latter		
House Address 886/8 Mehrauli Dolhi-		erence No:	XDELF2023-000
detail of the annihing bringing which	on we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the can you had attended on. I gnment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the		
(A) Fees for Assignment:	Segment - Center	Quar	
	Segment - Center	Quar (No	
(A) Fees for Assignment:	Segment - Center		(Per Qty)
The above stated assignment will a numbers/quantity through the device that data collected in the device is as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without an freelancer, and you are free to pur permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof	start from and end on	ssignment shoulantity and data a always in activation-acceptance ent but merely person, and that erves its right to	ald be delivered in required be synced on daily basis so we and GPS be captured liver and may to rejection of the an assignment to you as a set no request from you for terminate your assignment.
The above stated assignment will a numbers/quantity through the device that data collected in the device is as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without an freelancer, and you are free to pur permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof	start from and end on	ssignment shoulantity and data a always in activation-acceptance ent but merely person, and that erves its right to	ald be delivered in required be synced on daily basis so we and GPS be captured liver and may to rejection of the an assignment to you as a set no request from you for terminate your assignment.
The above stated assignment will a numbers/quantity through the device is sa communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without an freelancer, and you are free to pur permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof	start from and end on	ssignment shoulantity and data to always in activation-acceptance and that erves its right to best of my belief the presence of: mber: 1 1 2 2 3 1 4 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	os) (Per Qty) Loss) Id be delivered in required be synced on daily basis so are and GPS be captured liverand may to rejection of the an assignment to you as a at no request from you for terminate your assignment effs and I agree with all

Name of the Freelancer:- Shuh	rest Kall	a M	9						
Address:- 886/	8 Mehruli	Dollh	a						
Mobile No:- 98214135	-89								
		E	BILL						
				For C	ommerc	ial Use	3;		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR	TY PVT. LTD								
17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase –III, New Del	hi-110020			Bill N					
Ph.: +91-11-42343500				Date	ancer Co	ide: L	1481	150007	0006
PAN No.: AAECM5086D				rieei	alleel es		MUL	LF2023-	
Towards	my Charges	s/Feesag	gains	st Ass	ignmen	t/ssta	tea be	IOW.	
Job No: 2024 10111			Origi Nun	nal As nber a	signme and Date		Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Tab Tiella: BIM All Alica Sea	an Challe								
Job Title: HV& Hunding Scar Fieldwork Locations:	Delli								
Fees for Assignment								Amount	t e
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quan	tity	Rate				
1- Briefing charges					1000	_		10001	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			1		100	-			
3- Main interview -						_			
4- Main interview-						_			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others								
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges	100								
LACCUCI	Jel Tageson	V227	-3	17/1	2/2021	4			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure:	han b		1		•		1000/	
Totals	Job No.	Task Co	ode	Amo	unt:-				
A) Fees for Assignemt	202 Up 111								
	202410111			Amo	unt:-				
B) Supervision Charges		Gran			+B) For	r Net F	Payme	nt	
	101	A A							
Rupees in Words: (ha hal	sand Ch			00 0 M					
		31	umr				0	Over-Eite Deldinthie	Quantity Payable in
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre	Collogion	ntity Synche Submitted			ejectedby eed by me		Quantity pted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent brookes
20241 F2F Della	IDI	1				1			
I softemnty declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: ANDI	in (both sides of the	page) is true	and cor	rect to th	ne best of m	y beliefs a	ind I agree	with all terms and cor	101
My PAN Account Number is: AND	MOTTIE				Ronofic	ianı Ra	nk Nam	e: State D	ank of Sholio
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Sh	inet Kallru	a			Donofic	cian IEC	C Code	SBINOO	21538
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3	0170739	032			benem	lary iro	0000	ODY	
E&OE	1111111						Bill Re	eceived On:	
Λ Λ							6.000		
Shaller		Algare	ans'				Bill Ci	necked & Cleared	d On:
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date									

marke xcel 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Moho Gullow Mobile No.: 9310524500								
Research Data by Market > Date_of Issue:Mobile	registered with us as a freeland ollecting data. He/She has been authorized to decel as per project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: to to No: 16-18348680. Address: This Authority Calance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork						
			(Card Hold	ter's Signature)				
	Assignment letter							
Freelancer Name SAPA House Address B-51 Nehru (Goui nd Pivi ka New Delli-110	Job Title: HV & Scene Hundry Study	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	e: MXDFLI	-2023-0007				
detail at the project briefing which	on we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to you had attended on. Ignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder							
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:		C	Quantity	Rate Rs.				
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	(Per Qty)				
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:								
Data Collection Type Fara The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the devithat data collected in the device is as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without as freelancer, and you are free to pupermanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof	start from and end on	oleted assignment plete quantity and hould be always in sult in non-accepta inployment but me y other person, and oany reserves its rig	should be dedata be synce active and Glance and may rely an assignd that no recent that the synce and that has a sign that the terminal synce and the synce and that has a sign that a synce and that a sign that a synce and that a synce and that a synce and	livered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a quest from you for the your assignment				
Data Collection Type F2 F The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the dev that data collected in the device is as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without as freelancer, and you are free to pupermanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof the columnly declare the information.	start from and end on	oleted assignment plete quantity and hould be always in sult in non-acceptant of the person, and any reserves its right ect to the best of my	should be dedata be synce active and Glance and may be rely an assigned that no receipt to terminal beliefs and I	livered in required and on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a quest from you for the your assignment agree with all				
Data Collection Type F2 - The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the dev that data collected in the device is as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without as freelancer, and you are free to pupermanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof I solemnly declare the information terms and conditions.	start from and end on	oleted assignment plete quantity and hould be always in sult in non-accepta inployment but me y other person, and oany reserves its rig	should be dedata be synce active and Glance and may rely an assignd that no recent to terminal beliefs and I	livered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a quest from you for the your assignment agree with all				

From Name of the Freelancer:- SA Address:- B-51 Newsy Mobile No:- 367834868	PNA		A O	4	1 1 6	11	110.	2 Dollie-	110019.
Name of the Freelancer: 51	Carro	howiv	dr	UU	Kour	() ,	Nec	a secon	
Mobile No:- 767834868	0.			1					
				For	Commerc	cial Use	e:		
1 Nama P. Address									
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase –III, New I	RIX PVT. elhi-110020	LTD.		Bill I	Vo:			218 2002	- 000Th
Ph.: +91-11-42343500				Free	lancer Co	ode:	1X D	ELF 2023	
PAN NO. PALGIVISOCOD	ds my Cha	raes/Fees	sagains	st As	signmer	ıt/ssta	ted be	low:	
Job No: 202410111	as my Cha	i gcon co	Origi	inal A	ssignme and Date	nt	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity An Amount Payble
		0	-						
Job Title: HV & Scone Hun	Lug Site	oly							
Fieldwork Locations:	U	0							
Fees for Assignment			Quar	ntity	Rate			Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment								-	
1- Briefing charges			1		1000			000/	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing3- Main interview -									
4- Main interview-								•	
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans	cription/Oth	ners							
(Specify)									
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges	Glaswan	2							
Executive Name: Mond		19973	17/19	2/20	24 (8	mand			
Totals								1000	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-				
7() 1 003 101 7 103 3	202410	111							
B) Supervision Charges				Amo	unt:-				
b) Supervision Charges		Gra	and To	tal (A+B) Fo	r Net I	Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Ohe The	homa	AAA							
		RI	Sum	mar	· Y				
Assignment Job No. Segment Cent	re Collection Type	Quantity Syn			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice (Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
202410 F2F Dd	L'IDI	1				1			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he	rein (hoth sides (of the nage) is to	rue and co	rrect to	the hest of m	u heliefe a	nd Lagree	with all terms and coi	aditions
My PAN Account Number is: A Paneficiary Bank Account Name:	N185	A	ruo uno co	nitoti to					
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:			oUL	50	Benefic	ciary ba	C Code	Brich	04 Ind
E&OE	7 171	UIII	- 111) 0					006094
On Jones.							Bill R	eceived On:	
Barr		160	Canona.	A Day			DIII O	hookad C. Classes	d On:
(Signature & Date)	-	Approv	od by	ilth de	t-0		BIII C	hecked & Cleared	a OII.
(Signature & Date)		White	ed by w	iidi da	re.				

This is to certify that conducting interviews a Research Data by Mar Date of Iss Location:	Executive Name: Mond Place 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla In Estate New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Mobile No.: 93108-6 4500 And Clark Place Supplied with us as a freelance supplied of delecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect ricket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference: Valid From: to Job Field Freelance supplied No: 9560891864 Address: This Authority Card is isset freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	lier for Market ce No: Idwork ued on	(Card Holder	's Signature)
			(Cara Holae)	3 Signature)
	Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Ajay House Address HN.52 Mohalla Dallylur	Hence Sugar Job No: 2024 10111 The Reference Hurting Study Reference Reference Dollier Date:	ncer Code:	MXDELFA	223-033
detail at the project briefing	cussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the capt which you had attended on. he assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the			
below and overleaf.				
below and overleaf.		Quai (No		Rate Rs. Per Qty)
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:			os) (
Data Collection Typ The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through the that data collected in the device as communicated at the above assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employ without showing any reason the	swill start from and end on	nment shoulity and data lavays in activacceptance abut merely son, and that is its right to	ld be delivered be synced on e and GPS be and may to real an assignment to request terminate you	ed in required daily basis so captured live ejection of the at to you as a from you for ur assignment
Data Collection Typ The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through the that data collected in the device as communicated at the above assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employ without showing any reason the I solemnly declare the information of the permanent of the collected in the device as communicated at the above assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employ without showing any reason the I solemnly declare the information.	Segment - Center IDT Down will start from and end on	nment shoulity and data lavays in active acceptance abut merely son, and that is its right to sence of:	Id be delivered be synced on the earth of th	ed in required daily basis so captured live ejection of the at to you as a from you for a rassignment with all

From Name of the Freelancer: Address:- HN-S2 Khorce	Rumar Douat M	Challe	had	lufte	rol .					
Mobile No:- 9560891861			BILL							
					ommerci	al Use:				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase –III, New Del Ph.: +91-11-42343500 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	hi-110020			Bill N Date Freel	o: ancer Co	de: MXDE	F2023	0331		
Towards	my Charg	es/Fees	agains	t Ass	ignment	/sstated bel				
Job No: 2024 10 111			Origi	nal As nber a	ssignmen and Date		d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble		
Job Title: HYL Scenec Hanting	Stuelly									
Fieldwork Locations: Dolling	3									
Fees for Assignment			0	4:4.	Rate		Amount			
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quan	LILY	Reice					
1- Briefing charges			9 9		000	1	1000/			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					1000					
3- Main interview -										
4- Main interview-										
5- Moderation/Translation/Transd (Specify)	cription/Othe	rs								
Other Fees/Charges			1							
Supervision Charges	77 15	1/12/2	224	Maha	Regiocas	,				
Executive Name: MX22		2273		The second secon						
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	cure: //					y	0001			
Totals	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-					
A) Fees for Assignemt	20241011									
	1011011	-		Amo	ount:-					
B) Supervision Charges		Gr	and To			Net Payme	Net Payment			
		1 A	Δ	vecau (110710					
Rupees in Words:	Glomo	//	IL.							
			Sum	mai	У					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent		Quantity Syn Submitte			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
202410 F2F Del	hi IPE	4			•	4	-			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	Joy Kum	an Sing	A	orrect to	Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	e with all terms and contents ie: Carrera CARBOO	1 Boak.		
Als		(Plan	Nam'				hecked & Cleare	d On:		
(Signature & Date)			ved by v	with da	ate					
(Signotor & Bate)										

From Name of the Freelancer:- Sando Address:- (-58) Shakey Mobile No:-	Pagne	hul	Eh	1-11	0031	1	9	25070	72	72
Mobile No:-			BIL	-					D	
Customer's Name & Address				For (Commer	cial Us	e:			
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATI 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase –III, New De Ph.: +91-11-42343500 PAN No.: AAECM5086D				Bill N Date Free	lo: : lancer C	ode: /	MXC	DECF-2	202	3-0464
Toward	s my Charg	jes/Fees	agair	nst As	signme	nt/ssta	ted b	elow:		_
Job No: 2024 1011					ssignme and Dat	Control of the Contro		ed Assignment of the contract		Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: HU & Scene	Homof	Honotis								
Fieldwork Locations:	St	1005-								
Fees for Assignment									A	
ata Collection Type & Segment			Qua	ntity	Rate	3		Amo	unt	
1- Briefing charges										
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing										
3- Main interview -										
4- Main interview-										
5- Moderation/Translation/Transd (Specify)	cription/Other	rs								
Other Fees/Charges										-0
Supervision Charges		7						2	-00	
Executive Name: Mo	1260aV			1		n .				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ture: MX	2273	14	12/20	24 6	gran)				
Totals			2 2					2	- 4	-cc
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task C	Code	Amo	unt:-					
	2024/01) (
B) Supervision Charges				Amo	unt:-					^
		Gra	nd To	otal (A	+B) Fo	r Net F	Payme	ent		1
Rupees in Words: Two	The	usaw			Sevie		H	cupòc	D	Kulen
		9	um	mar	y					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	e Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted	100		ejectedby eed by me	Invoice (-	Quantity Paidinth		Quantity Payable in ubsequent Invoices
2024 1DI DEU	1) F2F									
Daneficiem, Dent. Commun.	ein both sides of the Angli	funch	A		Benefic	y beliefs and ciary Bar	nk Nam	e: 1DF	C 7	1257 BCM
		6					Bill Re	eceived On:		
(Signature & Date)	-	Approve	lavar				BIII CI	hecked & Clea	red O	n:

Research Data by N Date of Location DE (H)	Mobile No.: 193056450 Square Ground Gro	oplier for t Market nce No: ieldwork	C of the freelancer
the specific request or	the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	(Card	Holder's Signature
	Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name Sca House Address C-38 DecH1-110	Shortery Job Title: MV & Scene Mundy Refer Shortery Fieldwork Location: Study Date:	lancer Code: MX, rence No:	DEC 2023 - OUGY
detail at the project brie			
PDF	10i - DEMi		2-200/
as communicated at the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary e without showing any re	gh the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quant device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be a above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in nor without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other permployment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves	lways in active and Ca-acceptance and ma t but merely an assistreson, and that no reves its right to terminate	PS be captured live by to rejection of the gnment to you as a equest from you for ate your assignment
Date:			agree with all
	Signed in the pro- Contact numb Signature: Witness Name Contact numb Signature:	er: Mahal 44 er: 93105-64 Ramos	Sas-